rwhollis
Amera-stamp
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Rectangular LEd Mirrors
Aurora Series............................................................................................................5
Aurora + Series.........................................................................................................5
Luminous Series........................................................................................................7
Luminous + Series.....................................................................................................7

Product Care Guide................................................................................................19
rwhollis
Amera-stamp
AUR-6036
rwhollis
Amera-stamp
Aurora Series
Aurora + Series
The Aurora Series LED mirrors feature a wall-glow accent light for soft lighting around
the mirror. These units are wall mounted and can be hung vertically or horizontally.
Power requirements for hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D Lumens
AUR-2030 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1852
AUR-2436 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
AUR-3036 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
AUR-4836 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
AUR-6036 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
Polished Edge Mirror Backlit LED
Energy Efficient LED Lighting
Aluminum Structure
UL Listed LED Driver
6000 Kelvin
The Aurora + Series comes with an automatic defogger and a dimmable
touch sensor to control the brightness of the mirror. The LED lighting features a
wall-glow accent light for soft lighting around the mirror. These units are wall
mounted and can be hung vertically or horizontally. Power requirements for
hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D Lumens
AUR-2030P 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1852
AUR-2436P 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
AUR-3036P 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
AUR-4836P 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
AUR-6036P 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
Polished Edge Mirror Backlit LED
Automatic Mirror Defogger
Dimmable Touch Sensor
Energy Efficient LED Lighting

Luminous Series
luminous + Series
The Luminous Series LED mirrors feature a frosted glass edge which illuminates the front
and sides of the LED mirror. These units are wall mounted and can be hung vertically or
horizontally. Power requirements for hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.
Frosted Glass Edge LED Mirror
Energy Efficient LED Lighting
Aluminum Structure
UL Listed LED Driver
6000 Kelvin
7
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D Lumens
LUM-2030 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1852
LUM-2436 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
LUM-3036 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
LUM-4836 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
LUM-6036 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
The Luminous + Series comes with an automatic defogger and a dimmable
touch sensor to control the brightness of the mirror. The LED lighting features a
frosted glass edge which illuminates the front and sides of the LED mirror. These
units are wall mounted and can be hung vertically or horizontally. Power
requirements for hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.
Frosted Glass Edge LED Mirror
Automatic Mirror Defogger
Dimmable Touch Sensor
Energy Efficient LED Lighting
6000 Kelvin
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D Lumens
LUM-2030P 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1852
LUM-2436P 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
LUM-3036P 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
LUM-4836P 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
LUM-6036P 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
rwhollis
Amera-stamp
RAD-2436
rwhollis

The Radiant + Series comes with an automatic defogger and a dimmable touch
sensor to control the brightness of the mirror. The LED lighting features a frosted
glass inset into the mirror which illuminates the front and sides of the LED mirror.
These units are wall mounted and can be hung vertically or horizontally. Power
requirements for hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.
Polished Edge Mirror
with Frosted Glass Inset
Automatic Mirror Defogger
Dimmable Touch Sensor
Energy Efficient LED Lighting
6000 Kelvin
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D Lumens
RAD-2030 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1852
RAD-2436 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
RAD-3036 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
RAD-4836 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
RAD-6036 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D Lumens
RAD-2030P 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1852
RAD-2436P 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
RAD-3036P 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
RAD-4836P 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
RAD-6036P 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
rwhollis
Amera-stamp
STE-4836
rwhollis
Amera-stamp
Stellar Series
stellar + Series
11
The Stellar Series LED mirrors feature a frosted glass edge surrounded by a
stainless steel frame which illuminates the front of the LED mirror. These units are
wall mounted and can be hung vertically or horizontally. Power requirements for
hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.
Stainless Steel Framed Mirror
with Frosted Glass Edge
Energy Efficient LED Lighting
Aluminum Structure
UL Listed LED Driver
6000 Kelvin
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D Lumens
STE-2030 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1852
STE-2436 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
STE-3036 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
STE-4836 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
STE-6036 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
The Stellar + Series comes with an automatic defogger and a dimmable touch
sensor to control the brightness of the mirror. The LED lighting features a frosted glass
edge surrounded by a stainless steel frame which illuminates the front of the LED
mirror. These units are wall mounted and can be hung vertically or horizontally.
Power requirements for hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.
Stainless Steel Framed Mirror
with Frosted Glass Edge
Automatic Mirror Defogger
Dimmable Touch Sensor
Energy Efficient LED Lighting
6000 Kelvin
Model
Number
Overall Size
W x H x D Lumens
STE-2030P 20” x 30” x 1 3/4” 1852
STE-2436P 24” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2352
STE-3036P 30” x 36” x 1 3/4” 2640
STE-4836P 48” x 36” x 1 3/4” 3514
STE-6036P 60” x 36” x 1 3/4” 4128
rwhollis
Amera-stamp
ORB-24P
rwhollis
Amera-stamp
Orbit Series
orbit + Series
Model
Number
Overall
Diameter
Overall
Depth Lumens
ORB-24 24” 1 3/4” 1488
ORB-30 30” 1 3/4” 1939
ORB-36 36” 1 3/4” 2352
Frosted Glass Edge LED Mirror
Energy Efficient LED Lighting
Aluminum Structure
UL Listed LED Driver
6000 Kelvin
Frosted Glass Edge LED Mirror
Automatic Mirror Defogger
Dimmable Touch Sensor
Energy Efficient LED Lighting
6000 Kelvin
13
The Orbit Series Round LED mirrors feature a frosted glass edge which illuminates the
diameter of the LED mirror. These units are wall mounted. Power requirements for
hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.
Model
Number
Overall
Diameter
Overall
Depth Lumens
ORB-24P 24” 1 3/4” 1488
ORB-30P 30” 1 3/4” 1939
ORB-36P 36” 1 3/4” 2352
The Orbit + Series comes with an automatic defogger and a dimmable touch sensor
to control the brightness of the mirror. The LED lighting features a frosted glass edge
which illuminates the diameter of the LED mirror. These units are wall mounted.
Power requirements for hardwiring are 100/240 VAC - 50/60 Hz.